
 

 

 

Fall Creek Counseling 

4026 Madison Ave. Indianapolis, IN 46227 

317-789-0647 

 

English Prime 

20 HRS 

FRIDAY 5:00p -9:00p 

SATURDAY 9:00AM - 5:00PM 

Sunday 9:00AM-5:00PM 

 

**2025** 
 

 
 

Friday January 24, 2025    5:00PM – 9:00PM 

Saturday January 25, 2025    9:00AM-5:00PM 

Sunday January 26, 2024    9:00AM-5:00PM 
 

Friday March 28 2025      5:00PM – 9:00PM 

Saturday March 29, 2025    9:00AM-5:00PM 

Sunday March 30, 2025    9:00AM-5:00PM 

  

Friday May 30, 2025     5:00PM – 9:00PM 

Saturday May 31, 2025    9:00AM-5:00PM 

Sunday June 1,2025     9:00AM-5:00PM 

 

Friday August 8, 2025    5:00PM-9:00PM 

Saturday August 9, 2025    9:00AM-5:00PM 

Sunday August 10, 2025    9:00AM-5:00PM 

 

Friday October 31, 2025    5:00PM-9:00PM 

Saturday November 1, 2025    9:00AM-5:00PM 

Sunday November 2, 2025    9:00AM-5:00PM 

 

 

Please have clients attend orientation on any Thursday at 10a or 

6:30p and pay the class fee $300 to get enrolled in the next 

available class. 
 


